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telnet support.sourcefire.com 443
nslookup support.sourcefire.com

dig support.sourcefire.com
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adm n@i repower : ~# sudo openssl s_client -connect support.sourcefire.com:443
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New, TLSv1/SSLv3, Cipher is AES256- SHA

Server public key is 2048 bit

Secure Renegotiation IS supported

Conpr essi on: NONE

Expansi on: NONE

SSL- Sessi on:

Protocol : TLSvl

Ci pher : AES256- SHA

Session-1D: 44A18130176C9171F50F33A367B55F5CFD10AAOFES7FIOC5C1D8A7A7TES19C695B
Sessi on-1D-ctx:

Mast er - Key:
D406C5944B9462F1D6CB15D370E884B96B82049300D50E74F9B8332F84786F05C35BF3FD806672630BE26C2218AE5BDE
Key-Arg : None

Start Time: 1398171146

Ti meout : 300 (sec)

Verify return code: 0 (ok)
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54.221.210.248
54.221.211.1
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54.221.214.25
54.221.214.81
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https://www.cisco.com/c/ko_kr/support/docs/security/firesight-management-center/118490-technote-firesight-00.html
http://www.cisco.com/c/ko_kr/support/docs/security/sourcefire-amp-appliances/118121-technote-sourcefire-00.html
/content/en/us/td/docs/security/firesight/541/user-guide/FireSIGHT-System-UserGuide-v5401/Communication-Ports.html
https://www.cisco.com/c/ko_kr/support/index.html
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